Industrial Diaphragm Valve Part Number Key
4
A   Type of Valve
Diaphragm Valve
601 Weir Valve - 1/2” MSS-SP88 Manual
620 Weir Metallic Actuator - 2.5” to 12” Pneumatic
655 Straightway Valve Manual
656 Straightway Valve Pneumatic
671 Wier Bonnet - Polypropylene Manual
672 Weir Bonnet - Stainless Steel Manual
675 Weir Bonnet - Ductile Iron - Lockable Manual
684 Weir Metallic Actuator - .5” to 2” Pneumatic
687 Weir Actuator - .5” to 4” - Polypro & Stainless Pneumatic
695 Weir Actuator - .5” to 4” - Polypro  Pneumatic
B Size DN
Valve Size
 DN Inch
15 .5”
 20 .75”
 25 1”
 32 1.25”
 40 1.5”
 50 2”
 65 2.5”
 80 3”
 100 4”
 150 6”
 200 8”
 250 10”
 300 12”
 350 14”
C Body Configuration
D = Whole valve
K = Spare body
M = Spare diaphragm
9Z = Spare actuator/bonnet
D End Connections
 E Body Type
31  Threaded NPT
 08 Cast Iron - ASTM A-126 Class B
 11 Cast Carbon Steel - ASTM A-216 Grade WCB
 37 Investment Cast 316 Stainless Steel
38  150# Raised Face Flange
 11 Cast Carbon Steel - ASTM A-216 Grade WCB
 15 Ductile Iron With PVDF Lining
 17 Ductile Iron With PFA Lining
 18 Ductile Iron With Polypropylene Lining
 39 316 Stainless Steel With PFA Lining
 44 Cast 316 L Stainless Steel
 47 Cast 316 Stainless Steel
 62 Ductile Iron With Tefzel Lining
44  150# Flat Face Flange
 11 Cast Carbon Steel - ASTM A-216 Grade WCB
 44 Cast 316 L Stainless Steel
 47 Cast 316 Stainless Steel
 82 Ductile Iron With Soft Rubber Lining
 83 Ductile Iron With Hard Rubber Lining
 86 Ductile Iron With Hypalon Lining
 87 Ductile Iron With Neoprene Lining
 88 Ductile Iron With Butyl Lining
45  125# Flat Face Flange
 08 Cast Iron - ASTM A-126 Class B
 50 Cast Iron Glass Lined - Pfaudler Process
 55 Cast Iron With ECTFE Coating - Halar
70  Schedule 40 Socket Weld
 11 Cast Carbon Steel - ASTM A-216 Grade WCB
 37 Cast 316 Stainless Steel
F Diaphragm Material
01 Hypalon
02 Buna-N
04 Viton